
ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION (ADR) TRAINING 

CLASS 2023 CALENDAR 

 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 

Tuesday, August, 8, 2023 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

• All classes begin at 5:30 p.m. and last for one hour 

• All classes will be held in the third floor courtroom, Polk County 

Courthouse 

• No children or third parties will be permitted to attend 

• No fee will be charged and no pre-registration is required 
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